Attachment

72" Grapple

84" Angle Broom
68" Angle Broom
84" Pick up Sweeper
Snow Blower

Land Levellor
Rototiller

Tree Digger

Tree Basket Carrier
74" Soil Conditioner
Auger

Pallet Forks

Hedge sickle

Hyd Sod Roller

Pallet Forks

Land Levelling Beam/Drag
Aerator

Lawn Sweep

Plastic Mulch Layer

Land Packer

Landscape Rake

Top Dresser **

Fertilizer Spreader

Drill Seeder

1/2 Day

$75 + $37.50 per bit

$75
$206.25
$206.25
$206.25
$150
$131.25
$206.25
$75
$75

$206.75

$56.25
$150

$113

$56.25

$56.25
$75
$75
$150
$56.25
$63.75
$225
$75

$225.00

Full Day

$100 + $50 per bit

$100
$275
$275
$275
$200
$175
$275
$100
$100

$275

$75
$200

$150

$75
$75
$100
$100
$200
$75
$85
$300
$100

$300

Weekend Rate 16 hrs

$200 + $100 per bit

$200
$550
$550
$550
$400
$350
$550
$200
$200

$550

$150
$400

$300

$150
$150
$200
$200
$400
$150
$170
$600
$200

$600

Weekly Rental

$400 + $200 per bit

$400
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$800
$700
$1,100
$400
$400

$1,100

$300
$800

$600

$300
$300
$400
$400
$800
$300
$340
$1,200
$400

$1,200

Damage Deposit




