Attachment	1/2 Day	Full Day	Weekend Rate 16 hrs	Weekly Rental	Damage Deposit
Delivery Charge	20 km distance - \$150 round trip	40 km distance - \$200 round trip			
Skid Steer Attachments					
72" Grapple	\$75	\$100	\$200	\$400	
84" Angle Broom	\$206.25	\$275	\$550	\$1,100	
68" Angle Broom	\$206.25	\$275	\$550	\$1,100	
84" Pick up Sweeper	\$206.25	\$275	\$550	\$1,100	
Snow Blower	\$150	\$200	\$400	\$800	
Land Levellor	\$131.25	\$175	\$350	\$700	
Rototiller	\$206.25	\$275	\$550	\$1,100	
Tree Digger	\$75	\$100	\$200	\$400	
Tree Basket Carrier	\$75	\$100	\$200	\$400	
74" Soil Conditioner	\$206.75	\$275	\$550	\$1,100	
Auger	\$75 + \$37.50 per bit	\$100 + \$50 per bit	\$200 + \$100 per bit	\$400 + \$200 per bit	
Pallet Forks	\$56.25	\$75	\$150	\$300	
Hedge sickle	\$150	\$200	\$400	\$800	
Hyd Sod Roller	\$113	\$150	\$300	\$600	
Pallet Forks	\$56.25	\$75	\$150	\$300	
Land Levelling Beam/Drag	\$56.25	\$75	\$150	\$300	
Aerator	\$75	\$100	\$200	\$400	
Lawn Sweep	\$75	\$100	\$200	\$400	
Plastic Mulch Layer	\$150	\$200	\$400	\$800	
Land Packer	\$56.25	\$75	\$150	\$300	
Landscape Rake	\$63.75	\$85	\$170	\$340	
Top Dresser **	\$225	\$300	\$600	\$1,200	
Fertilizer Spreader	\$75	\$100	\$200	\$400	
Drill Seeder	\$225.00	\$300	\$600	\$1,200	